
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8hh-fence-assembly
7/4/25

JWJ-8HH Fence Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8hh-fence-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8hh-fence-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 JWJ8CS-101 Fence Body  1

2 JC-F02 Fence Link  1

3 TS-0051061 Hex Head Screw 5/16”-18 x 1-1/4” 1

4 TS-0561021 Nut 5/16”-18 1

5 JC-F03 Fence Bracket  1

6 JC-F04 Bolt  2

7 JC-F05 Bolt 3/8”-16 4

8 TS-0561031 Nut 3/8” 4

9 JC-F06 Locking Link  1

10 JC-F07 Joint Plate  1

11 5C-E051 Flat Head Bolt 5/16”-18 x 1-1/2” 1

12 JC-F08 Screw  1

13 TS-0207081 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-20 x 1-1/2” 2

14 TS-0207021 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-20 x 1/2” 1

15 TS-0050061 Nut 1/4”-20 2

16 JC-F09 Pin 5x50 1

17 JC-F10 Stop Block  1

18 TS-0561052 Nut 1/2”-20 2

19 JC-F11 Locking Bolt w/Handle  1

20 TS-0680061 Flat Washer 1/2” 2

21 6296081 Nut  1

22 JC-F14 Eccentric Shaft  1

23 JC-F15 Handle  2

24 LA-H34 Knob  2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8hh-fence-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8hh-fence-assembly
7/4/25

25 6296083 Hex Nut 1/2”-12 2

26 JC-F16 Eye Bolt  1

27 PJ882-333 Spring Pin Ø4x25mm 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 718250K-1

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwj-8hh-fence-assembly

